Event

Season Opener (Golf Croquet)

USCA Nationals (American Rules)

Pat Apple (Association Rules w/ bisques)
U S Open (Association Rules Singles)
USCA Nationals (Golf Croquet Rules)
Cal Cup/MacWest (Association Rules)
Desert Classic (Association Rules Singles)
Scrambled Doubles (Team Golf Croquet)
Presidents’ Cup (TBD)

USCA Nationals (Association Rules)

M H Invitational (TBD)

Bob Riddell (Golf Croquet)

Season Closer (Golf Croquet)

Tournament Dates Opening Reception/ Toast & Tally Awards Lunch/ Dinner

Nov. 1-3

Nov. 5-11

Nov. 16-19

Dec.5-9

Dec. 12-16

Jan.

Jan.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Feb.

Mar.

13-15

16-20

1-3

14-17

18-24

27 - Mar. 3

15-18

Apr. 6-8

Dinner

Oct. 31 (P)

Nov. 4 C/H

Nov. 15 (P)
Dec. 4 C/H

Dec. 11 C/H
?2?

Jan. 15 C/H
Jan. 31 (P)

Feb. 13 (P)

Feb. 17 C/H
Feb. 26 C/H

Mar. 14 (P)

N/A

Nov. 9 C/H

N/A

Dec 7 ??

Dec. 14 C/H

??

Jan. 18 ??

n/a

n/a

Feb. 22 C/H

Mar. 1 ??

n/a

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

??

Jan.

n/a

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

.3 C/H 5:30 PM

.11 C/S

.19 C/H 5:30 PM

.9CIS

.16 C/S

20 C/S

.17 C/S

.24 C/S

.3CIS

.18 C/S

P = Potluck event
C/H = Main Clubhouse dinner
C/S = Courtside lunch and awards




